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8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

40,95 USD

72,45 USD

167,90
usb

173,25
usb

220,40
usb

241,40

usb

41,90 USD

52,40 USD

55,54 USD

62,90 USD

62,90 USD
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Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)
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Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

63,00

63,00

63,00

65,00

66,04

94,40

104,

125,

126,

126,

131,

134,

136,

138,
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90
usb

90
usb

00
usb

94
usb

14
USD

40
usb

40
usb

60
usb
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Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Team

Patriot

Patriot

157,40
usb

220,50
usb

252,00
usb



